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Gold - Classic By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 1A Steve Groves Auckland Honda XL350 455 135 590

2 8A Christopher Penny Otorohanga Suzuki TF125 461 146 607 2.88 % 2.88 %

3 4 John Nick Waimauku Honda XL250 '72 491 152 643 8.98 % 5.93 %

4 5 Barry Moody Auckland Honda XL250 560 169 121329 125.25 % 106.69 %

DNF 2A Andrew Robertson Wellington Honda XL175 no card 0

Gold - Evo 1 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 7 Dene Humphrey Pauanui Beach Suzuki PE250 '78 408 129 537

2 15A Ryan Scherer Putaruru Yamaha IT175 417 126 543 1.12 % 1.12 %

3 15B Peter Scherer Putaruru Yamaha IT250 414 131 545 1.49 % 0.37 %

4 12A Ashley Clough New Plymouth Kawasaki KLX250 '79 475 166 101141 112.48 % 109.36 %

5 10A Greg Armstrong Raglan Suzuki PE175 T '80 520 175 151445 169.09 % 26.64 %

6 18 Don Pogson Auckland Yamaha XT250 519 165 362484 362.57 % 71.90 %

DNF 14 Albert Plant New Plymouth Kawasaki KLX250 '81 574 209 no card 783

Gold - Evo 2 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 20 Jon Refoy Whangaparaoa Honda XR200 433 127 560

2 20A Mark Gray Whangarei Honda XR200 432 130 562 0.36 % 0.36 %

3 2 Bevan Holmes Warkworth Suzuki PE175 Z '82 493 146 639 14.11 % 13.70 %

4 19 John Metz Cambridge Honda XR200 485 156 641 14.46 % 0.31 %

5 6 Craig Stevens Otaua Kawasaki KDX200 B1 442 129 5821 46.61 % 28.08 %

Gold - Evo 3 By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 17B Adam Pogson Auckland Yamaha YZ125N 413 124 537

2 3B Glen Carlson Taupo Honda CR250 '85 453 130 583 8.57 % 8.57 %

3 19A Jono Hooker Mt Maunganui Honda XR500 RD 499 266 151515 182.12 % 159.86 %

4 20B Brent Futter Auckland Yamaha TT350 '86 535 199 201734 222.91 % 14.46 %

5 8 David Hays Tirau Yamaha TT250 '86 589 213 191752 226.26 % 1.04 %

DNF 9B Richard Feierabend Putaruru Kawasaki KDX200 C1 517 158 no card 675

DNF 19B Brodie King Te Awamutu Honda XR500 RD 794 164 no card 958 78.40 % 41.93 %

Gold - Modern By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 15 Jason Anderson Putaruru Yamaha WR500 '91 404 122 526

2 17A Gus Pfeiffer Cambridge Honda CR500 '95 452 137 589 11.98 % 11.98 %

3 4A Richard van de Ruyt Auckland Kawasaki KX125 '90 488 152 640 21.67 % 8.66 %

4 5A Scott Moody Auckland Honda CR125 '95 474 172 646 22.81 % 0.94 %

DNF 16 Paul Whibley Palmerston North Yamaha WR500 '90 365 no card 365


